
Ardsley, Village of Ardsley Conservation & Environmental Advisory Committee Eda Kapsis and Asha Bencosme

Email Phone Title 
eda.kapsis@gmail.com asha_m_a@hotmail.com 917-421-2028 (Asha) Chair and Board Liason

Bedford, Town of Bedford Conservation Board Gentian Flastrom

Email Phone Title 
conservationchair@bedfordny.gov 914.234.6992 ext 14 EMAIL PREFERED Chair

Bronxville, Village of Bronxville Green Committee Ellen Edwards

Email Phone Title 
ejedwards1066@gmail.com (914) 202-9771 Chair

Cortlandt, Town of Cortlandt Conservation Advisory Council David Douglas and Paul Buckout

Email Phone Title 
dsd@gdblaw.com 212-935-3131 (David) Chair and Vice Chair

Croton-on-Hudson, Village of Croton-on-Hudson Conservation Advisory Council Janet Monahan

Email Phone Title 
jmonahan205@gmail.com Chair 

Dobbs Ferry, Village of Dobbs Ferry Conservation Advisory Board Stephan Hunter and Sue Galloway

Email Phone Title 
suegalloway@gmail.com (917) 449-6535 (Sue) Chairman and Member

Eastchester, Town of Eastchester Environmental Committee Peter McCartt

Email Phone Title 
pmccartt@westchestergov.com 914-995-2905 or 917-497-9285 Chair

Greenburgh, Town of Greenburgh Conservation Advisory Council Theresa Mae Tori

Email Phone Title 
toriterri@msn.com 914-282-4632 Chairperson

Harrison, Town of Harrison Sustainability Committee

Email Phone Title 

Hastings-on-Hudson, Village of Hastings Conservation Commission Haven Colgate

http://www.ardsleyvillage.com/
http://www.bedfordny.info/
https://www.villageofbronxville.com/
http://www.townofcortlandt.com/
https://www.crotononhudson-ny.gov/
http://www.dobbsferry.com/
http://www.greenburghny.com/index.cfm
http://www.town.harrison.ny.us/
http://hastingsgov.org/


Email Phone Title 
haven.colgate@gmail.com Chair

Irvington, Village of Irvington Environmental Conservation Board Thomas Jackson

Email Phone Title 
Chair

Larchmont, Village of Larchmont Environmental Committee Sasha Nahr

Email Phone Title 
sashanahr@gmail.com 914-834-2177 9148863646 Co-Chair

Lewisboro, Town of Lewisboro Conservation Advisory Council John Wolff

Email Phone Title 
cac1chair@lewisborogov.com 914-297-8394 Chair

Mamaroneck, Town of Mamaroneck Sustainability Collaborative Sue Odierna

Email Phone Title 
sodierna@TownofmamaroneckNY.org, 914-381-7816 Sustainability Coordinator

Mamaroneck, Village of (shared with the Town of Rye) Mamaroneck Committee for the Environment Ellen Silver

Email Phone Title 
esilver@vomny.net 917-601-0890 Chair

Mount Kisco, Town of Mount Kisco Conservation Advisory Committee John Rhodes

Email Phone Title 
johnrhodes786@gmail.com 914- 864-0364 Chairperson

Mount Pleasant, Town of Mount Pleasant Conservation Advisory Committee Steven Kavee

Email Phone Title 
smalljourney@aol.com 914-742-2300 Chair

New Castle, Town of New Castle Conservation Board Karin Antin and Dennis Corelli

Email Phone Title 
dcorelli@mynewcastle.org Chair and Staff Liaison

New Castle, Town of New Castle Environmental Review Boads John Rosenbloom and Dennis Corelli

Email Phone Title 

http://www.irvingtonny.gov/
https://villageoflarchmont.org/
http://www.lewisborogov.com/
http://www.townofmamaroneck.org/
http://www.village.mamaroneck.ny.us/
mailto:esilver@vomny.net
http://www.mountkisco.org/
https://www.mtpleasantny.com/
http://www.newcastle-ny.org/
http://www.newcastle-ny.org/


dcorelli@mynewcastle.org Chair and Staff Liaison

New Rochelle, City of New Rochelle Ecology and Natural Resources Advisory Committee Paul Presendieu

Email Phone Title 
presendieupaulanthony@gmail.com  914-636-7916 Chair

North Castle, Town of North Castle Conservation Board John Krupa

Email Phone Title 
Co-Chair

North Salem, Town of North Salem Conservation Advisory Committee Nancy Welo and Pam Pooley

Email Phone Title 
nnwelo@yahoo.com and pam@pampooley.com 914-669-0245 (Pam) Co-Chair and Member

Ossining, Town of Town of Ossining Environmental Advisory Committee Mitzi Elkes

Email Phone Title 
mjelkes@gmail.com (914) 762-6000 Chairperson

Ossining, Village of Village of Ossining Conservation Advisory Committee Leilani Dooley and Kate Schlott

Email Phone Title 
Members

Peekskill, City of Peekskill Conservation Advisory Council Elaine Caccoma

Email Phone Title 
Chair

Pelham Manor, Village of
Email Phone Title 

Pelham, Town of
Email Phone Title 

Pelham, Village of Pelham Sustainability Advisory Board Yenna Chan

Email Phone Title 
yenna.chan@gmail.com 978-270-6455 Co-chair

http://www.newrochelleny.com/
http://www.northcastleny.com/
http://www.northsalemny.org/
http://www.townofossining.com/
mailto:mjelkes@gmail.com
http://www.villageofossining.org/
https://www.cityofpeekskill.com/
http://www.pelhammanor.org/
http://www.townofpelham.com/
http://www.pelhamgov.com/


Pleasantville, Village of Pleasantville Conservation Advisory Council Helen Meurer

Email Phone Title 
helen@loring.net 914-769-1900 Chair

Port Chester, Village of Portchester Sustainability Committee Ann Gianntonio

Email Phone Title 
agiann21@gmail.com 914-438-0603 Co-chair

Pound Ridge, Town of Pound Ridge Conservation Board Ellen Grogan and Bob Siegel

Email Phone Title 
elgrogan@gmail.com and bobsiegel56@gmail.com 914-764-1609 (Bob) Chair and Vice Chair

Rye Brook, Village of Rye Brook Sustainability Committee Briggitte Dix and Alexandra Marshall

Email Phone Title 
amarshall@ryebrook.org grivera@ryebrook.org (914) 939-0077 (Greg) Chair and Village Staff member

Rye, City of City of Rye Conservation Committee/Advisory Council Tracy Stora

Email Phone Title 
tracystora@gmail.com Chair

Rye, City of Rye Sustainability Committee James Ward

Email Phone Title 
james.livingston.ward@gmail.com Chair

Scarsdale, Town of Scarsdale Conservation Advisory Council Michelle Sterling and Ron Schulhof

Email Phone Title 
michellesterling1@gmail.com and rkschulhof@gmail.com 914-722-1100 (Ron) Chair and Member

Sleepy Hollow, Village of Sleepy Hollow Environmental Advisory Committee Dave Avrin

Email Phone Title 
dave.avrin@gmail.com Co-chair

Somers, Town of Somers Energy & Environment Committee Don Bleasdale

Email Phone Title 
dschirmer@somersny.com 914-277-5582 Chair

http://www.pleasantville-ny.gov/Home/
http://www.portchesterny.com/
http://www.townofpoundridge.com/
http://www.ryebrook.org/
http://www.ryeny.gov/
http://www.ryeny.gov/
http://www.scarsdale.com/
http://www.villageofsleepyhollow.org/
http://www.somersny.com/
mailto:dschirmer@somersny.com


Tarrytown, Village of Tarrytown Environmental Advisory Council Dean Gallea

Email Phone Title 
d.gallea@ieee.org 914-631-1417 Co-Chair

Tuckahoe, Village of Tuckahoe Environmental and Sustainability Committee Donald Crosby

Email Phone Title 
donaldtcrosby@verizon.net President

White Plains, City of White Plains Conservation Board Andrew Berger and Robert Burg

Email Phone Title 
rburg347@gmail.com 914-548-9852 (Robert) Chair and Member

Yonkers, City of Yonkers Parks, Recreation, and Conservation Board Jim Letsen

Email Phone Title 
Chairperson

Yorktown, Town of Yorktown Conservation Board Kim Hughes

Email Phone Title 
kimh@yorktownny.org (914) 962-5722 ext. 273 Secretary

http://www.tarrytowngov.com/
http://www.tuckahoe.com/
http://www.cityofwhiteplains.com/
http://www.cityofyonkers.com/
http://www.yorktownny.org/

